
GEBB 2025-26
DRAFT 23 FEB 2025 subject to minor changes

Module A Module B Module C Module D

Module E — this 
module’s weeks are 
open to Contact 
Improvisation 

W1 | Experience 

Mon 22 - Fri 26 Sept 
Induction Week incl. 
Alexander Tech & 
Improvisation 
Practice Georgia 
Paizi

Mon 10 - Fri 14 Nov  
Rolfing Elements & 
Movement 
Exploration 
Vassiliki Spachou

Mon 5 - Fri 9 Jan  
Klein Tech. & 
Choreographic  
Practice Zoi 
Dimitriou

Tues 24 - 27 Feb  
Franklin Method & 
Spatial Practices 
Ioanna Palamidous 
Marina Ierides

Mon 20 - Fri 24 Apr 
Body Mind Dancing 
& Dynamic 
Embodiment Ioanna 
Thanou (10-11.30)

W2 | Energize 

Mon 29 - Fri 3 Oct 
Open Training & 
Rural Practice 
Polena Kolia 
Petersen

Mon 17 - Fri 21 Nov  
Viewpoints Iris 
Nikolaou

Mon 12 - Fri 16 Jan  
Fascia Dynamic 
Training Natali 
Mandila

Mon 2 - 6 Mar   
Viewpoints Iris 
Nikolaou

Mon 27 - Fri 1 May 
Contact Improv., 
Underscore & the 
Greek BMCtrainnee 
community Jitsa 
Konstantoudaki, Ellie 
Parakente

W3 | Dive 

Mon 6 - Fri 10 Oct  
Skinner Releasing 
1-5 & Rural Practice 
Vassiliki Tsagkari

Mon 24 - Fri 28 Nov 
Fitzmaurice 
Voicework Sara 
Mattchet

Mon 19 - Fri 23 Jan 
Skinner Releasing 
6-10 & one to one 
check-ins Georgia 
Paizi

Mon 9 - 13 Mar 
Fitzmaurice 
Voicework Sara 
Mattchet

Mon 4 - Fri 8 May 
Skinner Releasing 
11-15 & CI Dafni 
Stefanou

W4 | Contextualise 

Mon 13 - Fri 17 Oct  
Journaling for 
Movement & Urban 
Practice Sonia 
Ntova

Mon 1 - Fri 5 Dec   
Contemporary 
Theory Maria Sideri 
(studio opens for 
self-directed 
movement practice 
before class)

Mon 26 - Fri 30 Jan 
Feldenkrais & Body 
Studies Nassia 
Fourtouni 

Mon 16 - 20 Mar 
Contemporary 
Theory Maria Sideri 
(studio opens for 
self-directed 
movement practice 
before class)

Mon 11 - Fri 15 May 
Open Training, Body 
Weather, Butoh 
Selina Papoutseli 

W5 | Apply 

Mon 20 - Fri 24 Oct 
Authentic 
Movement &  
Performing into a 
Supportive Gaze 
Myrto Zarokosta

Mon 8 - Fri 12 Dec    
Creative Practice 
Vitoria Kotsalou 

Mon 2 - Fri 6 Feb 
Creative Practice 
Elpida Orfanidou

Mon 23 - 27 Mar 
Creative Practice 
Androniki Marathaki 

Mon 18 - Fri 22 May 
Body Labdscape & 
CI Thalia Ditsa

W6 | Investigate & Reflect

Mon 27 - Fri 31 Oct  
studio practice - 
mentoring by Anna 
Tzakou incl. 
Contemplative Dance 
Practice & 
Geopoetics

Mon 15 - Fri 19 Dec 
studio practice 
mentoring by Anna 
Tzakou incl. CDP & 
G/p

Mon 9 - Fri 13 Feb  
studio practice 
mentoring by Anna 
Tzakou incl. CDP & 
G/p

Mon 30 - 3 Apr 
studio practice 
mentoring by Anna 
Tzakou incl. CDP & 
G/p

Mon 25 - Fri 29 May 
Mon 1 - Fri 5 June 
rural residency, 
rural jam & sharing 
week in Agios 
Lavrentios (possible 
teacher team AT, GP, 
NF, TD tbc)W7 | Rest & Digest Mon 3 - Fri 8 Oct 

half-term break
Mon 22 - Fri 26 Dec 
winter-break w1

Mon 16 - Fri 20 Feb 
half-term break

Mon 6 - Fri 10 Apr 
spring-break w1

W8 | Revel Mon 29 - Fri 2 Jan 
winter-break w2

Mon 13 - Fri 17 Apr 
spring-break w2
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